Providing power and communication to remote devices
Powered fiber cable system
2      Powered fiber cable system  Providing power and communication to remote devices
The power that drives your
network expansion
At CommScope, we feel your pain—and we see your
opportunity. That’s why we’re at the forefront of developing
innovative solutions to overcome your network expansion

AirportsSmart citiesCampus environments
6      Powered fiber cable system  Providing power and communication to remote devices
Ordering information
Powered fiber cable system
·· Outdoor and riser/LSZH, indoor/outdoor rated versions
·· SELV and NEC Class II compliant
·· Fast “banana peel” style cable access
·· Utilizes globally existing, proven and inexpensive
FTTH-style flat cable hardware
Description Part number
PFC, singlemode, 2F, I/O, 12AWG PFC-S02L12
PFC, singlemode, 2F, I/O, 16AWG PFC-S02L16
PFC, singlemode, 2F, outdoor, 12AWG PFC-S02O12
PFC, singlemode, 2F, outdoor, 16AWG PFC-S02O16
PFC, singlemode, 4F, I/O, 12AWG PFC-S04L12
PFC, singlemode, 4F, I/O, 16AWG PFC-S04L16
PFC, singlemode, 4F, outdoor, 12AWG PFC-S04O12
PFC, singlemode, 4F, outdoor, 16AWG PFC-S04O16
PFC, singlemode, 12F, I/O, 12AWG PFC-S12L12
PFC, singlemode, 12F, I/O, 16AWG PFC-S12L16
PFC, singlemode, 12F, outdoor, 12AWG PFC-S12O12
PFC, singlemode, 12F, outdoor, 16AWG PFC-S12O16
PFC, OM3, 2F, I/O, 12AWG PFC-302L12
PFC, OM3, 2F, I/O, 16AWG PFC-302L16
PFC, OM3, 2F, outdoor, 12AWG PFC-302O12
PFC, OM3, 2F, outdoor, 16AWG PFC-302O16
PFC, OM3, 4F, I/O, 12AWG PFC-304L12
PFC, OM3, 4F, I/O, 16AWG PFC-304L16
PFC, OM3, 4F, outdoor, 12AWG PFC-304O12
PFC, OM3, 4F, outdoor, 16AWG PFC-304O16
Power supplies
·· 57VDC Power Supply for use with Powered Fiber Cable System
Description Part number
 Power Express Distribution shelf with alarm module  PFP-PX-S1